IN-C33ATN / IN-C33BTN / IN-C33CTN UV Series
 3535 UV LED
Sept. 4, 2018
Page 1  Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
Features
• 3535 UV LED

Page 5  Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
Ordering Information
Product Emission Color            Viewing Angle Orderable Part Number
IN-C33(X)TN
U2:365~370nm
30° IN-C33ATNU2
60° IN-C33BTNU2
120° IN-C33CTNU2
U4:380~390nm
30° IN-C33ATNU4
60° IN-C33BTNU4
120° IN-C33CTNU4
U5:390~400nm
30° IN-C33ATNU5
60° IN-C33BTNU5
120° IN-C33CTNU5
IN-C33ATN / IN-C33BTN / IN-C33CTN UV Series
 3535 UV LED
Sept. 4, 2018
Page 6  Inolux Corporation